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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 5/13/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Addendum to Notice of Opportunity to File Written Comments (Now due by 5 p.m., June 2, 2021). 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Customer Service Specialist 
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Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Steven Johnson, WUTC, steven.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Craig Gannett, Davis Wright Tremaine, craiggannett@dwt.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Gregory Kopta, WUTC, gregory.kopta@utc.wa.gov 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Kyle Frankiewich, WUTC, kyle.frankiewich@utc.wa.gov 

Glenn Blackmon, Glenn.blackmon@commerce.wa.gov 

 



Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Sarah Laycock, Attorney General's Office, sarahl2@atg.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov 

Max Greene, max@renewablenw.org 

Washington Dockets, washingtondockets@pacificorp.com 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Grimes, WUTC, ryan.grimes@utc.wa.gov 

Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov 

Sarah Vorpahl, sarah.vorpahl@commerce.wa.gov 

Kevin Burdet, kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov 

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Samantha Doyle, WUTC, samantha.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Ware, Renewable Northwest Project, katie@renewablenw.org 

David Siddiqui, david.siddiqui@oracle.com 

Hang Nguyen-Le, WUTC, hang.nguyen-le@utc.wa.gov 

Austin Scharff, austin.scharff@commerce.wa.gov 

Bonnie Lamond, bonnie.lamond@highviewpower.com 
 

    

 


